
 

Attending a Hearing Voices Group for the first time? 
Please contact the Group Facilitator to confirm your place.  

 

HEARING VOICES NETWORK WA 
RICHMOND WELLBEING GROUPS 

GROUP LOCATION DAY & TIME CONTACT EMAIL 

RW HV Group Bentley 
Arche Health 

Unit 4, 1140 Albany Hwy, 
Cannington 

Wednesdays 
1.30pm – 3.30pm 

Weekly 

HVNWA Office 
9350 8800 

hvnwa@rw.org.au 

RW HV Group Mirrabooka 
Mirrabooka MH Service 

Unit 1/20 Chesterfield Rd 
Mirrabooka 

Mondays 
10am – 11:30am 

Weekly 

Corina McSwan 
9350 8800 

corina.mcswan@rw.org.au 

RW HV Group Midland 
Intelife Building 

21 Keane St 
Midland 

Wednesdays 
1:30pm – 3:30pm 

Weekly 

Julie Bairstow 
9350 8819 

julie.bairstow@rw.org.au 

RW Group Armadale 

Armadale Hospital 
Day Therapy (Leschen Unit) 

3056 Albany Highway, 
Armadale 

Fridays 
10:00 – 11:30am 

Weekly 

Soraya Tynan 
9350 8800 

Soraya.tynan@rw.org.au 

RW Osborne Park Group 

H Block (Car Park 7) 
Osborne Park Hospital 

Osborne Place 
Stirling 

Mondays 
2:00pm – 3:30pm 

Weekly 

Corina McSwan 
9350 8800 

corina.mcswan@rw.org.au 

RW HV Group Albany 
Fellowship House 

23 Stead Road, 
Centennial Park 

Tuesday 
12:30pm – 2pm 

Fortnightly 

Sam Rose or Sonya Stone 
9842 9221 

albany@rw.org.au 

RW HV Group Bunbury 
Withers Library 
Hudson Road 

Bunbury 

Tuesdays 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

Weekly 

William Harbeck 
9722 5900 

Michelle Oldham 
9792 6759 

william.harbeck@rw.org.au 
michelleo@cfi.net.au 

mailto:albany@rw.org.au
mailto:michelleo@cfi.net.au


 

Attending a Hearing Voices Group for the first time? 
Please contact the Group Facilitator to confirm your place.  

 

NON RICHMOND WELLBEING GROUPS 

The groups below are run independently and are not part of Richmond Wellbeing’s Hearing Voices Network WA 

GROUP LOCATION DAY & TIME CONTACT EMAIL 

Mandurah JOC Group 
Mandurah 

6 Davey Street 
Mandurah 

Thursdays 
1.30pm – 3pm 

Weekly 

Monique 
0434 315 804 

monique@joc.com.au 

Fremantle JOC Group 
The Meeting Place 
245 South Terrace 
South Fremantle 

Wednesdays 
12.30pm – 2.30pm 

Karen 
9381 7727 

Drew 
0431 364 153 

drew@joc.com.au 
 

Karen@joc.com.au 

Busselton Hearing Voices 
Group 

Contact Joanne for location 
details 

Wednesdays 
1pm-3pm 

Joanne 
0404 782 766 

hearingvoicesbusselton@gmail.com 

 

mailto:drew@joc.com.au

